AOLS Webinar "Cyber Security" on Sept. 20, 2017 - Feedback

SurveyMonkey

Q1 Do you feel the webinar engaged you?

Answered: 49

Yes
No
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ANSWER CHOICES
Yes
No
TOTAL
# COMMENTS
1 Good information but not the best presenter
2 Good reinforcement, but nothing our firm is not doing now.

1/10

Skipped: 0
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Q2 Please rate the CONTENT of the webinar:

Answered: 49  Skipped: 0
Excellent -
Good
Fair IIIII
I

Poor

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Excellent 26.53% 13
Very good 46.94% 23
Good 16.33% 8
Fair 8.16% 4
Poor 2.04% 1
TOTAL 49
# COMMENTS DATE

1 we are a very tech based profession - the presentation was too simple 9/20/2017 2:24 PM
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Q3 Please rate the presentation quality of the PRESENTER:

Answered: 49  Skipped: 0
Excellent -
Good
Fair
I

Poor

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Excellent 22.45% 11
Very good 44.90% 22
Good 24.49% 12
Fair 6.12% 3
Poor 2.04% 1
TOTAL 49
# COMMENTS DATE

1 Perhaps a little too light on detail, but going deeper might have lost us 9/20/2017 9:49 PM
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Q4 Did the webinar give you information you were not aware of?

Answered: 49  Skipped: 0

Yes
No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 81.63% 40
No 18.37% 9
TOTAL -
# COMMENTS DATE
1 | picked up a couple of tips. 9/20/2017 5:36 PM
2 Although informative - for the most part it was a review of practices we already utilize - good 9/20/2017 2:41 PM
refresher

3 Stats on cybercrime 9/20/2017 2:19 PM
4 We recently did something very similar corporately- while it wasn't new it was good to hear the 9/20/2017 2:18 PM

same issues reinforced.
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Q5 Was the pace of the webinar appropriate?
Answered: 49  Skipped: 0
0% 10%  20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%  80%  90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 95.92% 47
No 4.08% 2
TOTAL 49
# COMMENTS DATE

Good pace 9/20/2017 3:28 PM
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Q6 Were questions answered clearly?
Answered: 48  Skipped: 1
Yes
No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 95.83% 46
No 4.17% 2
TOTAL -
# COMMENTS DATE
1 Presenter's answer to some of the questions were this is a discussion for another presentation 9/20/2017 3:28 PM
without saying why the question was not relevant.
2 Presenter was knowledgeable and lucid. 9/20/2017 2:38 PM
3 He avoided anything that might be interesting - i don't need to be told how to generate a password 9/20/2017 2:24 PM
or not to open emails from unknown sources!
4 Though would have been nice to hear more about Cloud storage and security 9/20/2017 2:18 PM
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Q7 Do you plan to embrace some concepts from this presentation into

your workplace?

Answered: 48  Skipped: 1

Yes

No

N/A

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 85.42%

No 6.25%

N/A 8.33%

TOTAL

# COMMENTS

1 After consulting with our IT

2 The prevalence of malware and spyware is frightening. When it doesn't happen to you, you get

complacent. You need a presentation like this to snap you back to reality.

3 We already have a policy that matches the suggestions of presentation.
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Q8 If there were other people who attended the webinar with you at the
same computer, please indicate how many:

Answered: 9  Skipped: 40

(o] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
# 1 6 9
Total Respondents: 9
# # DATE
1 0 9/20/2017 5:23 PM
2 0 9/20/2017 3:23 PM
3 1 9/20/2017 3:13 PM
4 0 9/20/2017 2:45 PM
5 0 9/20/2017 2:24 PM
6 3 9/20/2017 2:19 PM
7 0 9/20/2017 2:18 PM
8 1 9/20/2017 2:16 PM
9 1 9/20/2017 2:14 PM

8/10



AOLS Webinar "Cyber Security" on Sept. 20, 2017 - Feedback

a W N

]

SurveyMonkey

Q9 Any recommendations for future webinar topics

Answered: 8  Skipped: 41

RESPONSES

Time management with Outlook 365/2016.

Business related topics and taxation strategies for small business.
KEEP UP THE INTERESTING TOPICS

drones use of and privacy

illegal use of "sketches" surveyor's copyright update on constitutional challenge update on ODCC
update on province wide survey records

It's a good topic - just need to treat us like knownlegable owners.
No

Nothing comes to mind at the moment, but if something comes up which | believe would be a
worthwhile topic for the membership, then | will place the suggestion with Julia
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DATE
9/20/2017 5:36 PM

9/20/2017 5:23 PM
9/20/2017 3:38 PM
9/20/2017 3:13 PM
9/20/2017 2:27 PM

9/20/2017 2:24 PM
9/20/2017 2:24 PM
9/20/2017 2:19 PM
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Q10 Any other comments or suggestions

Answered: 8  Skipped: 41

RESPONSES

Great topic for a webinar.

Webinar was informative and well done.

very good and knowledgeable speaker

Thank you for putting this seminar together, the information is timely and very important.
Good webinar - keep it up

Although not directly related to surveying; this was a goody for all of our profession.

No

| appreciate the effort and contribution of time by presenters and AOLS staff-thank you!
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DATE

9/20/2017 5:36 PM
9/20/2017 5:23 PM
9/20/2017 3:31 PM
9/20/2017 2:54 PM
9/20/2017 2:41 PM
9/20/2017 2:38 PM
9/20/2017 2:24 PM
9/20/2017 2:19 PM
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